Ultra Low Carryover Valve Series
Miniature Liquid Valve
Ultra Low Carryover Valve Series
Highlights
“Smaller Size, Greater Precision - Parker’s Miniaturized Ultra Low
Carryover Valve Series”
1
Maximized Outcomes

2
Ultra Low Carryover Valve Series
Ordering Information
Description
890-001198-001 1/4 - 28 Female Threaded Face Seal Manifold
Accessories
Part Number
290-006061-005 19.5 in (495.3mm) Wire Extension with Flying Leads
191-000112-417 18 - 8 Stainless Steel Mounting Screws, #2-56 x 3/4
ULC- 3 24 FF 3 R F -000
Series Configurations Voltage Seal Manifold Orifice Mounting
Electrical
Connection
Configuration
ULC- 2: 1-Channel
12: 12 VDC
24: 24 VDC
FF: FFKM
EP: EPDM
3: 0.030”
(0.76mm)
4: 1/4 - 28
F: Latching
Connector
-000
ULC- 3: 2-Channel
12: 12 VDC
24: 24 VDC
FF: FFKM
EP: EPDM
3: 0.030”
(0.76mm)
4: 1/4 - 28
F: Latching
Connector
-000
ULC- 5: 4-Channel
12: 12 VDC
24: 24 VDC
FF: FFKM
EP: EPDM
3: 0.030”
(0.76mm)
S: Panel Mount 1/4-28
R: Radial Body 1/4-28
F: Latching
Connector
-000